
Hutchison Ports Sydney wishes to advise working arrangements for the 2018/2019 

Christmas and New Year holiday period is as follows: 

Saturday 22nd December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel. 

Sunday 23th December 2018 Normal Operations Vessel. 

Monday 24th December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel. work ceases @1300 

Tuesday 25th December 2018 Terminal Closed.  

Wednesday 26th December 2018 Terminal Closed ,Yard Opens @2200 

Thursday 27th December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel Slot Release 24.12.18 

7-730am  

Friday 28th December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel Slot Release 24.12.18 11-

1130am 

Saturday 29th December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel 

Sunday 30th December 2018 Normal Operations Vessel 

Monday 31st December 2018 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel work ceases @1300  

Tuesday 1st January 2019 Terminal Closed Yard Opens @2200 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel  

Thursday 3rd January 2019 Normal Operations Yard/Rail/Vessel Slot Release 31.12.18 7-

730am 
 

We wish to advise Hutchison Ports - Brisbane working arrangements for the Christmas 

and New Year holiday period will be as follows: 

Monday 24th December 2018 : Yard Operations and Vessel Operations will cease at 

1500hours. 

Tuesday 25th December 2018 Christmas Day : Terminal Closed 

Wednesday 26th December 2018 Boxing Day : Yard reopens 2300 : Vessel Operations 

recommences 0600hrs. 

Thursday 27th December 2018 : Normal Operations 

Friday 28th December 2018 : Normal Operations  

Saturday 29th December 2018 : Normal Operations 

Sunday 30th December 2018 : Normal Operations 

Monday 31st December 2018 : Yard Operations and Vessel Operations will cease at 1500hrs 

Tuesday 1st January 2019 New Year’s Day : Yard Operations reopens 2300 : Vessel 

Operations recommences 0600hrs. 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 : Normal Operations 

If you have any questions please contact HPB Yard Operations Manager on 07 3895 6223, 

07 3895 6297, or via email burns.mark@hutchisonports.com.au 

 


